To: Proud Supporters of Livingston County Agriculture

From: Livingston County Farm Bureau RE: LIVINGSTON COUNTY FARM FEST

Date: April 2024



With spring nearly upon us, Livingston County Agriculture is gearing up for the summer season! The forward looking vision of NY Farm Bureau is to be "the voice of New York agriculture that unites a diverse farm community and builds a stronger food system and rural economy." Our annual Farm Fest is an effort to fulfill this mission by bringing local farms, businesses and our community together to educate the public and create a fun-filled day on the farm!

Livingston County Farm Fest will be held on Saturday, September 7th at 10am Swyers Dairy Farm, 9596 Kenney Rd. Dansville, NY

This year we are excited to highlight the incredible agricultural diversity that is right here in Livingston County. Farm Fest relies on your generous support each year for its existence and success. All sponsors will have their name listed on general social media advertising and will be displayed at Farm Fest. Platinum and Presenting sponsors will be highlighted on the back of our Farm Fest T-shirts. Presenting sponsors will also be highlighted in our radio advertisement. Thank you in advance for your support which helps to make Farm Fest possible!

Sincerely,	
Jack Klapper, L	ivingston County Farm Bureau President
Please choose	from the following sponsorship levels:
	\$1,000 - PRESENTING SPONSOR
	\$500 - PLATINUM SPONSOR
	\$300 - GOLD SPONSOR
	\$200 - SILVER SPONSOR
	\$100 - BRONZE SPONSOR
	\$50 - PROUD SUPPORTER
PLEASE MAKE	CHECKS PAYABLE TO: LIVINGSTON COUNTY FARM BUREAU
MAIL TO: NYF	B CNY Regional Office
	Box 367

Marrietta, NY 13110

Thank you for your support of Farm Fest 2024!